

Sliced White Mature Cheddar 1kg

UNIT: Per kg



Description

This sliced mature cheddar offers a rich, full taste and smooth texture, perfect for sandwiches, burgers, and melts. Pre-sliced for speed and portion control, it's ideal for busy kitchens needing consistent quality.



Allergen Information



Cereal



Milk



Eggs



Peanuts



Nuts



Crustaceans



Mustard



Fish



Lupin



Sesame



Celery



Soya



Molluscs



SO2

Specifications

Nutrition

Typical Values	Per 100g/ml
Energy	1725 kJ 416 kcal
Fat	34.9 g
- of which saturates	21.7 g
Carbohydrates	0.1 g
- of which sugars	0.1 g
Fibre	g
Protein	25.4 g
Salt	1.9 g

Allergens

Contains Cereal	No
Contains Gluten	-
Contains Milk	Yes
Contains Eggs	No
Contains Peanuts	No
Contains Nuts	No
Contains Crustaceans	No
Contains Mustard	No
Contains Fish	No
Contains Lupin	No
Contains Sesame	No
Contains Celery	No
Contains Soya	No
Contains Molluscs	No
Contains Sulphur Dioxide	No

Dietary Information

Suitable for Vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for Vegans	No
Suitable for Sufferers of Lactose Intolerance	No
Suitable for Coeliacs	Yes
Approved for a Halal Diet	No
Approved for a Kosher Diet	No

Ingredients

Pasteurised Cow's MILK, Non Animal Rennet (sodium benzoate free), Salt (contains anti caking agent E535) Starter Culture.

Directions for Use

Ready to consume - store between 0-5 degrees c.

Storage Instructions

0-5 degrees c.

Packaging

GTIN: 5060392095539
Inner GTIN: 5060392095522
Weight/Volume: 26g
Packaging Type: Vacuum Packed

Country of Origin

United Kingdom ()

All Allergen and Nutrition information drawn from www.erudus.com on 26/12/2025